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Lucky Lindy Myron Ahle Invitational Junior
High Girls

Little Falls

Sep. 17, 2015

Mostly sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                  Last updated Sep. 17, 2015 7:57 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Rocori                   32    2    3    7    8   12   13   28  13:42.6  1:13.7
  2 Brainerd                 92    4    5   22   24   37   38   80  14:26.9  1:14.6
  3 Sartell-St Stephen      105    9   10   15   32   39   58   61  14:31.8  0:53.3
  4 Bemidji                 111   11   14   19   26   41   46   51  14:33.2  0:51.2
  5 Alexandria              123    1   16   21   42   43   44   50  14:21.4  2:32.9
  6 Little Falls            161   17   25   29   35   55   82   83  14:56.2  1:10.1
  7 Fergus Falls            187    6   18   20   47   96   98   99  15:23.7  4:34.4
  8 Roseau                  207   30   36   40   45   56   73   77  15:11.0  0:42.8
  9 Hopkins                 233   23   31   48   64   67   71   79  15:26.4  1:12.4
 10 Perham                  304   52   59   62   63   68   75   84  15:45.3  0:27.5
 11 Becker                  320   34   65   66   69   86   94   95  15:58.9  1:55.0
 12 Grand Rapids            324   49   53   72   74   76   85   87  15:55.8  0:45.3
 13 St Cloud Apollo         337   27   33   88   92   97  100  101  16:50.7  4:51.5
 14 United North Central    371   54   60   78   89   90            16:28.7  1:56.0
 15 Detroit Lakes           392   57   70   81   91   93            16:41.1  2:13.5

Incomplete Teams: Foley, Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn, Sauk Rapids-Rice, St Cloud Tech
Individuals
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME

1. Rocori
    2  Laney Griffin, 8             12:58.6  
    3  Ava Legatt, 8                13:17.0  
    7  Ava Larsen, 6                14:02.1  
    8  Mel Illies, 7                14:03.0  
   12  Maddie Nilsen, 8             14:12.3  
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   13  Rachel Heinen, 6             14:12.6  
   28  Bree Griffin, 7              14:51.5  
Total Time = 1:08:33.0     Total Places = 32

2. Brainerd
    4  Liliana Schaeffer, 6         13:46.6  
    5  Payton Lillo, 6              14:00.7  
   22  Isabel Nelson, 8             14:37.0  
   24  Elizabeth Selisker, 8        14:48.7  
   37  Elle Juranek, 8              15:01.1  
   38  Emma Storbakken, 6           15:01.9  
   80  Abby Johnson, 6              16:19.8  
Total Time = 1:12:14.1     Total Places = 92

3. Sartell-St Stephen
    9  Anne Dummer, 8               14:08.9  
   10  Julia Johnson, 7             14:09.2  
   15  Avery Jones, 7               14:19.8  
   32  Jaden Lommel, 7              14:59.0  
   39  Marley Michaud, 7            15:02.1  
   58  Lauren Opatz, 7              15:39.1  
   61  Emily Bakken, 7              15:43.1  
Total Time = 1:12:39.0     Total Places = 105

4. Bemidji
   11  Gwen Youso, 8                14:11.6  
   14  Ava Spaeth, 6                14:15.1  
   19  Jody Pemberton, 6            14:26.3  
   26  Isabelle Wells, 7            14:49.8  
   41  Kadance Ritchie, 7           15:02.8  
   46  Sydney Breyen, 6             15:24.8  
   51  Karmen Fuerstenberg, 8       15:31.4  
Total Time = 1:12:45.6     Total Places = 111

5. Alexandria
    1  Aleah Miller, 6              12:34.0  
   16  Heavyn Bordak, 8             14:24.1  
   21  Cara Gunderson, 8            14:36.0  
   42  Brookelyn Stender, 6         15:06.0  
   43  Katherine Allen-Opp, 6       15:06.9  
   44  Cate Bloom, 7                15:11.7  
   50  Ali Castle, 7                15:30.4  
Total Time = 1:11:47.0     Total Places = 123

6. Little Falls
   17  Claire Zack, 8               14:24.7  
   25  Abby Borash, 7               14:49.1  
   29  Ellie Anez, 8                14:51.9  
   35  Adrienne Kresha, 8           15:00.3  
   55  Maddy Czjakowski, 8          15:34.7  
   82  Angela Wright, 8             16:21.3  
   83  Ava Fillipip, 8              16:31.5  
Total Time = 1:14:40.7     Total Places = 161

7. Fergus Falls
    6  Sierra Hatlewick, 7          14:01.0  
   18  MaKenna Stenstrom, 8         14:26.0  
   20  Kilee Gutzmer, 8             14:26.6  
   47  Natalie Franson, 7           15:29.2  
   96  Lexie Rosentreter, 7         18:35.4  
   98  Emma Rund, 8                 20:09.5  
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   99  Aja Tabb, 7                  20:11.3  
Total Time = 1:16:58.2     Total Places = 187

8. Roseau
   30  Tianna Espe, 7               14:55.2  
   36  Faith Restad, 8              15:00.7  
   40  Mia Sikorski, 7              15:02.5  
   45  Autumn Demich, 7             15:18.7  
   56  Lacey Restad, 8              15:37.9  
   73  Mariah Huglen, 7             16:11.6  
   77  Skylar Thingvold, 7          16:15.7  
Total Time = 1:15:55.0     Total Places = 207

9. Hopkins
   23  erin maroney, 8              14:47.5  
   31  lauren schaffler, 8          14:56.3  
   48  grace burgess, 7             15:29.6  
   64  anibel palm, 7               15:58.4  
   67  elletta firehammer, 8        15:59.8  
   71  cassidy allen, 7             16:01.5  
   79  mary burke, 8                16:18.0  
Total Time = 1:17:11.6     Total Places = 233

10. Perham
   52  Stephanie Dickerson, 7       15:32.8  
   59  Mary Wunderlich, 7           15:39.5  
   62  Rylee Hunt, 7                15:44.2  
   63  Neve Palubicki, 7            15:49.8  
   68  Madelyn Tangen, 8            16:00.2  
   75  Emily Vanwatermulen, 7       16:14.1  
   84  Kendra Moris, 7              16:33.5  
Total Time = 1:18:46.5     Total Places = 304

11. Becker
   34  Abigail Nelson, 7            15:00.0  
   65  Olivia Mateyka, 8            15:59.1  
   66  Jaden Kraus, 7               15:59.5  
   69  Trinity Olson-bur, 7         16:00.8  
   86  Allison Loken, 8             16:55.0  
   94  Grace Wilhelm, 8             17:58.7  
   95  Faith Potter, 7              18:02.0  
Total Time = 1:19:54.4     Total Places = 320

12. Grand Rapids
   49  emily trast, 8               15:30.1  
   53  kelsey olson, 7              15:33.4  
   72  erica benolken, 8            16:06.4  
   74  lucia wyland, 9              16:13.6  
   76  grace rauzi, 7               16:15.3  
   85  olivia haag, 7               16:50.9  
   87  abby van dien, 7             16:55.3  
Total Time = 1:19:38.8     Total Places = 324

13. St Cloud Apollo
   27  Isabelle Hoeschen, 7         14:50.7  
   33  Lilly Weitzel, 6             14:59.5  
   88  Autumn Tenvoorde, 6          16:56.0  
   92  Daniella Kramer, 6           17:44.8  
   97  Taylor Haffner, 9            19:42.2  
  100  Maryn Holler, 8              20:52.6  
  101  Brody Holmberg, 6            23:10.0  
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Total Time = 1:24:13.2     Total Places = 337

14. United North Central
   54  Lora Isaacson, 7             15:33.8  
   60  Maddie Thene, 7              15:40.2  
   78  Lydia Isaacson, 9            16:16.0  
   89  Rachel Cross, 8              17:23.3  
   90  Maddie Bullock, 8            17:29.8  
Total Time = 1:22:23.1     Total Places = 371

15. Detroit Lakes
   57  Emma Teiken, 7               15:38.2  
   70  Sammy Collins, 7             16:01.1  
   81  Molly Tinjum, 8              16:20.6  
   91  Morgan Wendel, 7             17:33.6  
   93  Courtney Rader, 8            17:51.6  
Total Time = 1:23:25.1     Total Places = 392
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Aleah Miller, 6              12:34.0    Alexandria           
    2     2  Laney Griffin, 8             12:58.6    Rocori               
    3     3  Ava Legatt, 8                13:17.0    Rocori               
    4        Wren Scott-Lumbar, 7         13:32.3    St Cloud Tech        
    5     4  Liliana Schaeffer, 6         13:46.6    Brainerd             
    6     5  Payton Lillo, 6              14:00.7    Brainerd             
    7     6  Sierra Hatlewick, 7          14:01.0    Fergus Falls         
    8     7  Ava Larsen, 6                14:02.1    Rocori               
    9     8  Mel Illies, 7                14:03.0    Rocori               
   10     9  Anne Dummer, 8               14:08.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
   11    10  Julia Johnson, 7             14:09.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
   12    11  Gwen Youso, 8                14:11.6    Bemidji              
   13    12  Maddie Nilsen, 8             14:12.3    Rocori               
   14    13  Rachel Heinen, 6             14:12.6    Rocori               
   15    14  Ava Spaeth, 6                14:15.1    Bemidji              
   16    15  Avery Jones, 7               14:19.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
   17        Emma Markovich, 6            14:23.5    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
   18    16  Heavyn Bordak, 8             14:24.1    Alexandria           
   19    17  Claire Zack, 8               14:24.7    Little Falls         
   20    18  MaKenna Stenstrom, 8         14:26.0    Fergus Falls         
   21    19  Jody Pemberton, 6            14:26.3    Bemidji              
   22    20  Kilee Gutzmer, 8             14:26.6    Fergus Falls         
   23    21  Cara Gunderson, 8            14:36.0    Alexandria           
   24    22  Isabel Nelson, 8             14:37.0    Brainerd             
   25    23  erin maroney, 8              14:47.5    Hopkins              
   26    24  Elizabeth Selisker, 8        14:48.7    Brainerd             
   27    25  Abby Borash, 7               14:49.1    Little Falls         
   28    26  Isabelle Wells, 7            14:49.8    Bemidji              
   29    27  Isabelle Hoeschen, 7         14:50.7    St Cloud Apollo      
   30    28  Bree Griffin, 7              14:51.5    Rocori               
   31    29  Ellie Anez, 8                14:51.9    Little Falls         
   32        Ella Hanlon, 8               14:54.1    Rocori               
   33    30  Tianna Espe, 7               14:55.2    Roseau               
   34    31  lauren schaffler, 8          14:56.3    Hopkins              
   35    32  Jaden Lommel, 7              14:59.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   36    33  Lilly Weitzel, 6             14:59.5    St Cloud Apollo      
   37    34  Abigail Nelson, 7            15:00.0    Becker               
   38    35  Adrienne Kresha, 8           15:00.3    Little Falls         
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   39    36  Faith Restad, 8              15:00.7    Roseau               
   40    37  Elle Juranek, 8              15:01.1    Brainerd             
   41    38  Emma Storbakken, 6           15:01.9    Brainerd             
   42    39  Marley Michaud, 7            15:02.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   43    40  Mia Sikorski, 7              15:02.5    Roseau               
   44    41  Kadance Ritchie, 7           15:02.8    Bemidji              
   45    42  Brookelyn Stender, 6         15:06.0    Alexandria           
   46    43  Katherine Allen-Opp, 6       15:06.9    Alexandria           
   47        Abby O'Konek, 7              15:07.7    Rocori               
   48    44  Cate Bloom, 7                15:11.7    Alexandria           
   49    45  Autumn Demich, 7             15:18.7    Roseau               
   50    46  Sydney Breyen, 6             15:24.8    Bemidji              
   51        Ava DeMars, 8                15:26.1    St Cloud Tech        
   52    47  Natalie Franson, 7           15:29.2    Fergus Falls         
   53    48  grace burgess, 7             15:29.6    Hopkins              
   54    49  emily trast, 8               15:30.1    Grand Rapids         
   55    50  Ali Castle, 7                15:30.4    Alexandria           
   56        Reise Waldorg, 7             15:30.9    Alexandria           
   57    51  Karmen Fuerstenberg, 8       15:31.4    Bemidji              
   58    52  Stephanie Dickerson, 7       15:32.8    Perham               
   59    53  kelsey olson, 7              15:33.4    Grand Rapids         
   60    54  Lora Isaacson, 7             15:33.8    United North Central 
   61    55  Maddy Czjakowski, 8          15:34.7    Little Falls         
   62        Nessa Peters, 7              15:37.4    Bemidji              
   63    56  Lacey Restad, 8              15:37.9    Roseau               
   64    57  Emma Teiken, 7               15:38.2    Detroit Lakes        
   65    58  Lauren Opatz, 7              15:39.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   66    59  Mary Wunderlich, 7           15:39.5    Perham               
   67    60  Maddie Thene, 7              15:40.2    United North Central 
   68    61  Emily Bakken, 7              15:43.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   69    62  Rylee Hunt, 7                15:44.2    Perham               
   70    63  Neve Palubicki, 7            15:49.8    Perham               
   71    64  anibel palm, 7               15:58.4    Hopkins              
   72        Emma Ecker, 6                15:58.8    Alexandria           
   73    65  Olivia Mateyka, 8            15:59.1    Becker               
   74    66  Jaden Kraus, 7               15:59.5    Becker               
   75    67  elletta firehammer, 8        15:59.8    Hopkins              
   76    68  Madelyn Tangen, 8            16:00.2    Perham               
   77    69  Trinity Olson-bur, 7         16:00.8    Becker               
   78    70  Sammy Collins, 7             16:01.1    Detroit Lakes        
   79    71  cassidy allen, 7             16:01.5    Hopkins              
   80        Mckenzie Galazen, 7          16:02.1    Rocori               
   81        Aleah Dokter, 6              16:02.5    Alexandria           
   82        Bella Leen, 7                16:03.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   83        Grace Carls, 8               16:05.4    Bemidji              
   84    72  erica benolken, 8            16:06.4    Grand Rapids         
   85        Avery Gesell, 6              16:07.4    Alexandria           
   86        Avery Reitmeier, 6           16:08.5    Rocori               
   87        Aubrey Ratka, 7              16:09.1    Foley                
   88    73  Mariah Huglen, 7             16:11.6    Roseau               
   89        Lydia Waage, 8               16:12.8    Alexandria           
   90    74  lucia wyland, 9              16:13.6    Grand Rapids         
   91    75  Emily Vanwatermulen, 7       16:14.1    Perham               
   92        Hannah Alexander, 7          16:14.5    Bemidji              
   93        Jenay Boucher, 6             16:14.9    Bemidji              
   94    76  grace rauzi, 7               16:15.3    Grand Rapids         
   95    77  Skylar Thingvold, 7          16:15.7    Roseau               
   96    78  Lydia Isaacson, 9            16:16.0    United North Central 
   97        Gretchen Zak, 8              16:16.4    St Cloud Tech        
   98    79  mary burke, 8                16:18.0    Hopkins              
   99        sydney juntunen, 7           16:18.9    Hopkins              
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  100    80  Abby Johnson, 6              16:19.8    Brainerd             
  101    81  Molly Tinjum, 8              16:20.6    Detroit Lakes        
  102        Jada Hess, 7                 16:20.9    Alexandria           
  103    82  Angela Wright, 8             16:21.3    Little Falls         
  104        Josie Boelter, 8             16:29.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
  105        Olivia Brault, 6             16:30.9    Alexandria           
  106    83  Ava Fillipip, 8              16:31.5    Little Falls         
  107        Nora Carlson, 6              16:33.1    Bemidji              
  108    84  Kendra Moris, 7              16:33.5    Perham               
  109        holly den hartog, 8          16:38.0    Hopkins              
  110        Mattie Snyder, 8             16:41.0    Bemidji              
  111        Syndi Scherr, 8              16:45.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
  112        Ailynn Fettig, 6             16:48.2    Alexandria           
  113        Clara Meyer, 6               16:48.5    Brainerd             
  114        Lauren Englund, 6            16:49.3    Alexandria           
  115    85  olivia haag, 7               16:50.9    Grand Rapids         
  116        Gracie Uhde, 6               16:51.7    Alexandria           
  117        Kamryn Peterson, 6           16:52.9    Brainerd             
  118    86  Allison Loken, 8             16:55.0    Becker               
  119    87  abby van dien, 7             16:55.3    Grand Rapids         
  120        Anna Dokter, 7               16:55.6    Alexandria           
  121    88  Autumn Tenvoorde, 6          16:56.0    St Cloud Apollo      
  122        Emily Becker, 6              16:59.3    Little Falls         
  123        Emma Gerhardt, 6             17:00.4    Alexandria           
  124        Greta Urke, 6                17:03.1    Alexandria           
  125        Tiegan Blum, 8               17:06.8    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  126        Lanie Rau, 7                 17:16.9    Foley                
  127        Heidi Whipple, 7             17:19.4    Bemidji              
  128    89  Rachel Cross, 8              17:23.3    United North Central 
  129        Hannah Keller, 7             17:25.9    Foley                
  130    90  Maddie Bullock, 8            17:29.8    United North Central 
  131        Skylar Nelson, 7             17:32.4    Perham               
  132    91  Morgan Wendel, 7             17:33.6    Detroit Lakes        
  133        Brooke Petrich, 6            17:34.5    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  134        chloe tomsche, 7             17:34.9    Hopkins              
  135        Alyssa Waytashek, 7          17:35.5    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  136        Camille McDermott, 6         17:39.1    Bemidji              
  137        Camryn Marshall, 8           17:42.0    Alexandria           
  138        Kate Lachowitzer, 7          17:43.3    Perham               
  139    92  Daniella Kramer, 6           17:44.8    St Cloud Apollo      
  140    93  Courtney Rader, 8            17:51.6    Detroit Lakes        
  141        Lynsy Baumgart, 6            17:52.4    Bemidji              
  142    94  Grace Wilhelm, 8             17:58.7    Becker               
  143    95  Faith Potter, 7              18:02.0    Becker               
  144        Cora Gerdes, 6               18:07.8    Bemidji              
  145        Emma Fenske, 8               18:11.2    Bemidji              
  146        Emma Schmidt, 8              18:12.9    Alexandria           
  147        McKenna Sugar, 6             18:16.0    Bemidji              
  148        Alyssa Giza, 6               18:25.9    Brainerd             
  149        Maggie Mueller, 6            18:28.8    Rocori               
  150        Katelyn Moyer, 7             18:29.2    Bemidji              
  151    96  Lexie Rosentreter, 7         18:35.4    Fergus Falls         
  152        Andreigha Kraemer, 6         18:36.2    Rocori               
  153        laytee chessor, 7            19:01.1    Hopkins              
  154    97  Taylor Haffner, 9            19:42.2    St Cloud Apollo      
  155        Kristina McGlaughlin, 8      19:51.2    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  156    98  Emma Rund, 8                 20:09.5    Fergus Falls         
  157    99  Aja Tabb, 7                  20:11.3    Fergus Falls         
  158        Abby Debell, 6               20:25.2    Little Falls         
  159        Hannah Olson, 6              20:26.3    Little Falls         
  160        Cadance Omdahl, 7            20:29.2    Roseau               
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  161   100  Maryn Holler, 8              20:52.6    St Cloud Apollo      
  162        Kennedy Britton, 6           22:46.3    Bemidji              
  163        Alexis Klimek, 7             22:56.6    Alexandria           
  164   101  Brody Holmberg, 6            23:10.0    St Cloud Apollo      
  165        Sarina Nelson, 10            29:01.5    St Cloud Apollo      

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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